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Programme - Batch / Semester / Exam. No. / Year

MMS - 09 / First/ Regular/2013-15
Examination Time Table
- Day | Date Time Subject
Tuesday 10/12/13 11.00 a. m. To 2.00 p. m. |Communication Skills
Wednesday | 11/12/13 11.00 a. m. To 2.00 p. m. |Selling and Negotiation Skills
Thursday |12/12/13 11.00 a. m. To 2.00 p. m. |High Performance Leadership
Friday 13/12/13 11.00 a. m. To 1.00 p. m. |Information Technology for
Management

Saturday | 14/12/13 11.00 a. m. To 2.00 p. m. |Managerial Economic;s
Monday 16/12/13 11.00 a. m. To 2.00 p. m. |Financial Accounting
Tuesday 17/12/13 11.00 a. m. To 1.00 p. m. |[Perspective Management
Wednesday | 18/12/13 11.00 a. m. To 2.00 p. m. |Organizational Behavior
Thursday |19/12/13 11.00 a. m. To 2.00 p. m. Marketing Management
Saturday |21/12/13 11.00 a. m. To 2.00 p. m. Operatior;s Management
Monday  |23/12/13 11.00 a. m. To 2.00 p. m. lBusiness Mathematics B
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